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2019 Comprehensive Plan Amendments
City File Numbers CPA19-01 - CPA19-05)
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2019 Comprehensive Plan Amendments Staff Report
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Sui Hui Property Application Materials
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Marty Miller Comment (City Proposal)
Cassie Crawford Comment (Camas Crossing)
Geoffrey Walters Comment (City Proposal)
Brian Armstrong Comment (City Proposal)
Shannon Stevens Comment (City Proposal)
Anthony Zezima Comment (City Proposal)
Katherine Freese Comment (City Proposal)
Hawk Rolewicz Comment (City Proposal)
John Visser Comment (Camas Crossing)
Lynn Barber Comment City Proposal)
Leah Ann Sperl Comment (Sui Hui Proposal)
Jason Lind Comment and Staff Response (Rouse Proposal)
Ecology Comment and Staff Response (Camas Crossing)
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Department of Archaeology & Historic Preservation (DAHP) Comments
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Comments received after the Agenda was published
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Skyview Homeowner Association Comment (Sui Hui Proposal)
Kevin Bare Comment (Camas Crossing Proposal)

James Howsley Comment (Knopp Proposal)

Leslie Corbin Comment (City Proposal)

City File No.

CPA19-01
CPA19-02
CPA19-03
CPA19-04
CPA19-05
CPA19-04
CPA19-05
CPA19-05
CPA19-05
CPA19-05
CPA19-05
CPA19-05
CPA19-04
CPA19-05
CPA19-01
CPA19-02
CPA19-04

CPA19-01, CPA19-02 &
CPA19-03

CPA19-03

CPA19-01
CPA19-04
CPA19-03
CPA19-05

Date
5/14/2019
2/13/2019
1/30/2019
1/30/2019
1/30/2019
1/31/2019

4/4/2019
3/29/2019
4/13/2019
4/14/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/16/2019
4/16/2019
4/28/2019

51112019

51212019

51812019

51812019

5/13/2019
5/13/2019
5/16/2019
5/16/2019

5/20/2019
5/20/2019



