## 2019 Comprehensive Plan Amendments City File Numbers CPA19-01 - CPA19-05) Index of Exhibits

Number	<u>Title</u>	City File No.	<u>Date</u>
-	2019 Comprehensive Plan Amendments Staff Report		5/14/2019
1	Map of Proposed Amendments		2/13/2019
2	Sui Hui Property Application Materials	CPA19-01	1/30/2019
3	Rouse Property Application Materials	CPA19-02	1/30/2019
4	Knopp Property Application Materials	CPA19-03	1/30/2019
5	Camas Crossing Property Application Materials	CPA19-04	1/31/2019
6	Marty Miller Comment (City Proposal)	CPA19-05	4/4/2019
7	Cassie Crawford Comment (Camas Crossing)	CPA19-04	3/29/2019
8	Geoffrey Walters Comment (City Proposal)	CPA19-05	4/13/2019
9	Brian Armstrong Comment (City Proposal)	CPA19-05	4/14/2019
10	Shannon Stevens Comment (City Proposal)	CPA19-05	4/15/2019
11	Anthony Zezima Comment (City Proposal)	CPA19-05	4/15/2019
12	Katherine Freese Comment (City Proposal)	CPA19-05	4/16/2019
13	Hawk Rolewicz Comment (City Proposal)	CPA19-05	4/16/2019
14	John Visser Comment (Camas Crossing)	CPA19-04	4/28/2019
15	Lynn Barber Comment City Proposal)	CPA19-05	5/1/2019
16	Leah Ann Sperl Comment (Sui Hui Proposal)	CPA19-01	5/2/2019
17	Jason Lind Comment and Staff Response (Rouse Proposal)	CPA19-02	5/8/2019
18	Ecology Comment and Staff Response (Camas Crossing)	CPA19-04	5/8/2019
		CPA19-01, CPA19-02 &	
19	Camas School District Comments (Sui Hui, Rouse & Knopp Proposals)	CPA19-03	5/13/2019
	Department of Archaeology & Historic Preservation (DAHP) Comments		
20	(Knopp Proposal)	CPA19-03	5/13/2019
Comments received after the Agenda was published			
21	Skyview Homeowner Association Comment (Sui Hui Proposal)	CPA19-01	5/16/2019
22	Kevin Bare Comment (Camas Crossing Proposal)	CPA19-04	5/16/2019
23	James Howsley Comment (Knopp Proposal)	CPA19-03	5/20/2019
24	Leslie Corbin Comment (City Proposal)	CPA19-05	5/20/2019